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No

117
104

42

82
112
116
177

227
35
102

133
203
189
92
31
238
139
65
154
51
119
21
172
144
48
96
100
87
58
202
196
141
162
28

181
182
194
230
174
217
14
195
72
30
161
95
103
76
171
134
233
125
90

Time

ADMIRAL 1K - 7 YEARS & UNDER
RESULTS

00:04:09 Thomas
00:04:13 Arwyn
00:04:18 leuan
00:04:18 Iwan
00:04:25 Finley
00:04:28 Lauren
00:04:29 Lexie
00:04:29 Caerwyn

Forename Surname

Creed
Walby
Williams
Thomas
Griffiths
Creed
John
Richards

00:04:30 Anna-Rose Merchant

00:04:33 Saul
00:04:34 Jessica
00:04:36 James
00:04:39 Cian
00:04:42 Amy
00:04:43 Jakob
00:04:45 Anna
00:04:45 Cari
00:04:46 Aaron
00:04:46 Jack
00:04:47 James
00:04:49 James
00:04:50 Nia
00:04:51 Oliver
00:04:55 Charlie
00:04:57 Tathan
00:04:58 Daniel
00:05:02 Callum
00:05:02 Cora
00:05:05 Esme
00:05:05 Emily
00:05:07 Finlay
00:05:07 Danny
00:05:08 Chloe
00:05:09 Theo
00:05:10 Ella
00:05:10 Rylee

00:05:16 Cameron

00:05:17 Noah
00:05:21 Mali
00:05:22 Sonny
00:05:24 Adam
00:05:25 Ethan
00:05:25 Evan

00:05:26 Maddison

00:05:26 Archie
00:05:28 Ryan
00:05:29 Kaori
00:05:31 Erin
00:05:32 Niamh
00:05:32 Lauren
00:05:32 Joe
00:05:34 Liv
00:05:34 Macsen
00:05:35 Caio
00:05:35 Megan
00:05:36 Callum

Otteson
Ward
Gudgeon
Macdonalc
Beynon
Howard-Ja
Wayt
Hughes
Skyrme
Gedrych
Wells
Courtney
Thomas
Crole-Ree:
Wellsted
Phillips
Gladdy
Jones
Ellacott
Barclay
Edwards
Guard
Thomas
Collier
Oshisanya
Thomas
Roberts
Powell
Brayley
Garland
Jones
Williams
Jones
Lewis
Mahon
Jones
Blyth
Evans
Thomas
Brown
Mcdonald
Lawrence
De-Vulgt
Holland
Griffiths
Mahoney
Lloyd

M/F Cat
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
M

M
=
M
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

91
60
232
36
44
105
163
94
41
46

137
66
49

236

150
99

184
45

128

138

242

110
169
160
108
155
186
121

73

50

26

40
47
52
132
120
243
208
244
79
183
188
187
212
159
241
10
226
12
53
149
19
235
32
63
24

00:05:36 Arwel
00:05:37 Ewan
00:05:38 Emyr
00:05:39 Abigail
00:05:40 Timothy
00:05:41 Rebecca
00:05:42 Conor
00:05:42 Evie
00:05:42 Jayden
00:05:46 James
00:05:47 Jamie
00:05:49 Molly
00:05:50 Harry
00:05:52 Thamodie
00:05:58 Dylan
00:05:59 Mia
00:06:01 Grace
00:06:02 Osian
00:06:02 Joseph
00:06:03 Niamh
00:06:05 Manon
00:06:06 Seren Haf
00:06:07 Hayden
00:06:08 Seren
00:06:08 Eli-John
00:06:08 Zihan
00:06:09 Ben
00:06:09 Sophia
00:06:10 Jack
00:06:13 Ellis
00:06:15 Holly
00:06:16 Alex
00:06:17 Catrin
00:06:19 Harri
00:06:20 Pippa
00:06:20 Emily
00:06:21 Jamie
00:06:23 Ffion
00:06:23 Lewis
00:06:24 Kyle
00:06:25 Malena
00:06:25 Nia
00:06:25 Carmen
00:06:26 Ifan
00:06:26 Cian
00:06:26 Amelia
00:06:27 Garin
00:06:27 Gwenan
00:06:28 Maddie
00:06:29 Tabitha
00:06:29 Isla
00:06:30 Holly
00:06:32 Keira
00:06:33 Ellie
00:06:35 Katy
00:06:36 Freya Rost
00:06:36 Joel
00:06:36 Imogen
00:06:38 Lewis
00:06:39 Jessica

Richards M
Lloyd M
Macrae Jo M
Howells F
Baker M
Mullins F
Walby M
Corfield F
De-Laune M
Glover M
Lavender M
Hill F
Stephens M
Dissanaya F
Lewis M
Morgan F
Seaward F
Evans M
Pyke M
Hyett F
Craddock F
Donovan F
Ventress-EM
Tidy F
Brewer M
Lin F
Fenwick M
Penney F
Courtney M
Kettley M
Deem F
Blyth M
James F
Thomas M
Harris F
Glover F
Beemer M
Thomas F
Griffiths M
Deem M
Nunel Delll F
Bevan F
Nunel Delll F
Rees M
Garland M
Charles F
Rees M
Rees F
Curzon F
Ventress-E F
Gibbs F
Tucker F
Davies F
Morgan F
Graham M
Hope F
Bennett M
Oliver F
Evans M
Price F
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

70
211
64
109
213
57
11
185
145
77
209
22
153
86
164
37
62
74
85
59
15
225
33
89
39
123
122
170
142
193
210
165
27
83
131
135
23
240
140
56
55
78
106
168
124
43
214
190
156
130
129
234
17
126
178
148
166
231
29
13

00:06:41 Ollie
00:06:41 Cai
00:06:44 Tara
00:06:45 Taylor
00:06:47 Tomos
00:06:50 Joseph
00:06:50 Olivia
00:06:51 Lucas
00:06:53 Sofia
00:06:55 Chloe

Dewsbury M
Prydderch M
Wells

Round

Rees
Roberts

Brown
Fitchett
Cartwright

00:06:57 Rhiannon Bevan
00:06:58 Gracie-Ma Bennett

00:07:05 Levinia
00:07:08 Haydn
00:07:08 Freddie
00:07:09 Solomon
00:07:10 James
00:07:12 Evie
00:07:13 Lukas
00:07:13 Holly
00:07:15 Gracey
00:07:16 Grace
00:07:18 Adam
00:07:19 Beatrice
00:07:19 Thomas
00:07:20 Tom
00:07:20 Will
00:07:22 Catrin
00:07:24 Lola
00:07:25 Ruth
00:07:25 Leila
00:07:26 Emily
00:07:27 Jack
00:07:28 Chloe

00:07:30 Tomas Lle

00:07:30 Bethan
00:07:35 Bobbie
00:07:35 Osian
00:07:39 Olivia
00:07:42 Evie
00:07:42 Ryan
00:07:42 Matthew
00:07:43 Aidan
00:07:45 Jack
00:07:47 Dylan
00:07:52 Efa
00:07:54 Ava
00:07:54 Lucy
00:07:56 Max
00:07:58 Alice
00:07:58 Megan
00:08:02 Daniella
00:08:02 Aneurin
00:08:05 Gracie
00:08:06 Ellie
00:08:07 Alex
00:08:09 Tyler
00:08:20 Daniel
00:08:21 Alya
00:08:28 Lowri

F
F
M
M
Jacques F
M
F
F
F
F

Sexton-Mv F
Cannon M
Corfield M
Baker M
Evans M
Mainwarin¢ F
Wake M
Johnston F
Mahon F
Harris F
Jones M
Skippen F
Miles M
Miller M
Miller F
Owen F
King F
Lewis F
Prydderch F
Jones F
Thomas M
Lewis F
Rees M
Tetley F
Bennett M
Jones M
Davies F
Latronico F
Latronico M
Turner M
Dorrington M
Beer M
Owen M
Williams F
Williams F
Jones F
Courtney M
Craddock F
Davies F
Govier F
Hywel M
Driscoll F
Evans F
Graham F
Jones M
Williams M
Rabab F
Isaac F
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

54
237
179
118
192

84
176
206
180

223
80
93
75

147

224
88

101
18

220

239

107

215

175
81

191

167

00:08:35 Lily
00:08:59 Shay
00:08:59 Ellie
00:09:03 Steffan
00:09:03 Freya
00:09:04 Evan
00:09:09 Sophia
00:09:12 Dylan
00:09:21 Teegan
00:09:21 Olivia
00:09:23 Cameron
00:09:23 Llewelyn
00:09:24 Cauley
00:09:35 Toby
00:09:40 Gruff
00:09:42 Freya
00:10:11 Millie
00:10:15 Alys
00:10:16 Magi
00:10:28 Nele
00:10:29 Ifan
00:10:51 Niall

00:12:18 Evelyn-Lot Davies

00:12:28 Lewis
00:15:02 Dyfan
00:15:38 Hari
00:15:40 Tian

Morgan
Morgan
Mclaren
Davies
Burrows
Traynor
Grove
Jones
Mclaren
Hill
Farnell-Brc
Josey
Mcdowell
Young
Long
Gosney
Shortt
Rees
Beall
Owen
Williams
Dorrington

Parsons
Josey

Burrows
Roberts
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